
UNDERGRADUATE QUIZ#2 & AGGREGATE STATISTICS 
 
           QUIZ #2          QUIZ 1 &2 COMBINED 
 

 
 
  

 
 

             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
        

Mean Std. Dev. Min Max
31.2 4.7 14.5 38.5

Quiz 2 Summary Statistics
Mean Std. Dev. Min Max

59.3 8.17 36 75.5

Total Score Summary Statistics -  Undergrad
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Econ 124 and PP190
Quiz 2 Score Distributions
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Econ 124 and PP190
Cummulative Score Distributions (Quiz 1 + 2)

Score Frequency
Share of 

Class Percentile

14.5 1 1.67% 1.67%
21.5 1 1.67% 3.33%
23.0 1 1.67% 5.00%
24.0 1 1.67% 6.67%
25.0 1 1.67% 8.33%
25.5 2 3.33% 11.67%
26.0 1 1.67% 13.33%
26.5 3 5.00% 18.33%
27.5 4 6.67% 25.00%
28.0 1 1.67% 26.67%
28.5 2 3.33% 30.00%
29.0 3 5.00% 35.00%
30.0 1 1.67% 36.67%
30.5 3 5.00% 41.67%
31.0 2 3.33% 45.00%
31.5 2 3.33% 48.33%
32.0 1 1.67% 50.00%
32.5 5 8.33% 58.33%
33.0 2 3.33% 61.67%
33.5 1 1.67% 63.33%
34.0 2 3.33% 66.67%
34.5 6 10.00% 76.67%
35.0 3 5.00% 81.67%
35.5 1 1.67% 83.33%
36.0 1 1.67% 85.00%
36.5 2 3.33% 88.33%
37.0 2 3.33% 91.67%
37.5 4 6.67% 98.33%
38.5 1 1.67% 100.00%

QUIZ 2 Score Distribution - Undergrad

Score Frequency
Share of 

Class Percentile

36.0 1 1.67% 1.67%
42.5 1 1.67% 3.33%
45.0 1 1.67% 5.00%
45.5 1 1.67% 6.67%
47.5 1 1.67% 8.33%
48.0 1 1.67% 10.00%
48.5 1 1.67% 11.67%
49.0 1 1.67% 13.33%
49.5 1 1.67% 15.00%
50.0 1 1.67% 16.67%
51.0 1 1.67% 18.33%
52.0 2 3.33% 21.67%
52.5 2 3.33% 25.00%
54.5 1 1.67% 26.67%
55.0 1 1.67% 28.33%
55.5 1 1.67% 30.00%
56.0 1 1.67% 31.67%
56.5 2 3.33% 35.00%
57.0 2 3.33% 38.33%
57.5 1 1.67% 40.00%
59.0 1 1.67% 41.67%
59.5 2 3.33% 45.00%
60.0 3 5.00% 50.00%
60.5 2 3.33% 53.33%
61.0 2 3.33% 56.67%
62.0 3 5.00% 61.67%
62.5 1 1.67% 63.33%
63.0 1 1.67% 65.00%
63.5 3 5.00% 70.00%
65.0 2 3.33% 73.33%
65.5 1 1.67% 75.00%
66.5 3 5.00% 80.00%
67.0 3 5.00% 85.00%
67.5 2 3.33% 88.33%
68.0 2 3.33% 91.67%
71.0 1 1.67% 93.33%
71.5 3 5.00% 98.33%
75.5 1 1.67% 100.00%

Total Score Distribution (Quiz 1&2)



Econ 124/PP 190-5/290-5
Quiz 1 versus Quiz 2
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